
NUT FR shirt long sleeves

BESCHREIBUNG
multinorm long sleeves shirt with buttons closure; 2 chest pocktes with botton flap cover; sleeve cuffs with buttons.

SAP CODE

03070052 XX XXX

41  NAVY

STANDARDS
EN ISO 13688:201

3
 EN 1149-5:2018  EN ISO 11611:201

5

Class1A1+A2

EN ISO 11612:201
5

A1 A2 B1 C1
F1

 IEC 61482-2:2018

APC1 (4 kA)
ELIM9,0
cal/cm2

ATPV9,7
cal/cm2

www.cerva.com



NUT FR shirt long sleeves
MATERIAL

Bekleidungsobermaterial: 99 % FR Baumwolle, 1 % antistatische Faser, woven twill, 220 g/m2 

MERKMALE
Anzahl von Zyklen, Arbeitsgängen: 50

TECHNOLOGIE

OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 labelled product has been tested for harmful substances and
therefore is harmless for human health.

Copyright © CERVA GROUP a.s.. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Druckfehler, Bild- und Produktänderungen
vorbehalten.

G
eä

nd
er

t a
m

: 2
8.

04
.2

02
3,

13
:4

5:
31

SAP CODE

03070052 XX XXX

FARBEN

41 - navy

GRÖSSEN

001 - S
002 - M
003 - L
004 - XL
005 - XXL
006 - 3XL

STANDARDS

EN ISO 13688:2013
EN 1149-5:2018
EN ISO 11611:2015 / Class1A1+A2
EN ISO 11612:2015 / A1 A2 B1 C1 F1
IEC 61482-2:2018 / APC1 (4 kA) ELIM9,0
cal/cm2 ATPV9,7 cal/cm2

WASCH- UND PFLEGEHINWEISE
Mit ähnlichen Farben waschen

    

CERVA GROUP a.s.,
Průmyslová 483,
252 61 Jeneč,
Czech Republic
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